
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 17, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

04-JUL-2024 15:05

ADULT

8755306

8798586

8798603

8801512

8802240

8802342

8805641

8805791

8805991

8805994

Case

HARRIS, MAXIMILIAN HANS

BROUWER, MITCHELL PETER

THEUERKAUF, BEN KARL

MILLER, JESSE THOMAS

SINGH, AARYAT

CHERUPALLIKKAL, MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEN
JOUDREY WRIGHT, CAMERON JESSE

MCCULLOUGH, WILSON HENRY

HULAN, TYLER SAMUEL

GIASSON, TRISTAN FREDERICK

Name

992928-1

999049-1

397070-3

911638-1

1002785-1

994557-2

877072-1

1002435-1

962736-1

829688-3

Person

LCA 78(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 120(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 258(3)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 17, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

04-JUL-2024 15:05

ADULT

8790936

8790937

8634831

8769054

8780689

8781553

8806181

8806255

8814256

8814257

Case

SHARIK, MOHAMMAD

SHARIK, MOHAMMAD

JOHNSON, TROY SIDNEY

EDMUNDS, PAUL

MOHAMMAD KHANI, MEHRDAD

PATTERSON - WRIGHT, SIMONE 
NATASHA
WILSON, JOHN ARTHUR

YOUSEFIANPOURAZARFAM, 
REYHANEH
KILANI, FARES

INGRAM, KAYLA LEIGH

Name

999836-1

999836-1

436262-9

883309-1

927974-2

927083-1

311392-25

996699-1

1004501-1

588352-7

Person

MVA 200(3)

MVA 64

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100D(1)

HPMB 13

HPMB 13

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	Hfx Night July 17 27
	Hfx Night July 17 29

