

**Halifax Provincial Court**  
**Cases Scheduled For July 17, 2024**  
**In Halifax Night Court 2**

04-JUL-2024 15:05

**ADULT**

<b>Case</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Person</b>		<b>Charge</b>	<b>Fed</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Hearing Reason</b>	<b>Case</b>
		<b>Alias</b>						<b>Age</b>
								<b>Mnths</b>
8755306	HARRIS, MAXIMILIAN HANS	992928-1		LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8798586	BROUWER, MITCHELL PETER	999049-1		MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8798603	THEUERKAUF, BEN KARL	397070-3		MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8801512	MILLER, JESSE THOMAS	911638-1		MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8802240	SINGH, AARYAT	1002785-1		MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8802342	CHERUPALLIKKAL, MOHAMMED SHAHEEN	994557-2		MVA 120(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8805641	JOUDREY WRIGHT, CAMERON JESSE	877072-1		MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8805791	MCCULLOUGH, WILSON HENRY	1002435-1		MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8805991	HULAN, TYLER SAMUEL	962736-1		MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8805994	GIASSON, TRISTAN FREDERICK	829688-3		MVA 258(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

**Halifax Provincial Court**  
**Cases Scheduled For July 17, 2024**  
**In Halifax Night Court 3**

04-JUL-2024 15:05

**ADULT**

<b>Case</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Person</b>		<b>Charge</b>	<b>Fed</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Hearing Reason</b>	<b>Case</b>
		<b>Alias</b>						<b>Age</b>
<b>Case</b>	<b>Name</b>							<b>Mnths</b>
8790936	SHARIK, MOHAMMAD	999836-1		MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8790937	SHARIK, MOHAMMAD	999836-1		MVA 64		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8634831	JOHNSON, TROY SIDNEY	436262-9		MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8769054	EDMUND, PAUL	883309-1		MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8780689	MOHAMMAD KHANI, MEHRDAD	927974-2		MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8781553	PATTERSON - WRIGHT, SIMONE NATASHA	927083-1		MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8806181	WILSON, JOHN ARTHUR	311392-25		MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8806255	YOUSEFIANPOURAZARFAM, REYHANEH	996699-1		MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8814256	KILANI, FARES	1004501-1		HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8814257	INGRAM, KAYLA LEIGH	588352-7		HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	